DATA SHEET
FortiFone™ IP Telephones
FON-H25, H35, 175, 375, 570, 670i/675i, C71 and FortiFone softclient
Whether you’re looking for an entry level or
executive level IP phone, stay connected to your
calls with a FortiFone IP phone.
Each FortiFone is a feature-rich experience with high quality audio
and dedicated keys for the most common features. The FortiFone

Tel: +1.954.368.9990
FortiFone™ IP Telephones
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiFone FON-H25 FON-H25 Hotel IP phone with 6 programmable keys, PoE and 10/100 LAN and PC connections.
FortiFone FON-H35 FON-H35 3.5-inch color screen hotel PoE IP phone with 1x FE WAN port, 1x FE LAN port, 1x USB charging port, supporting 1x SIP line, 6 softkeys and multilingual web display.
FortiFone FON-175 FON-175 Entry level IP phone with 2.4-inch color display, PoE and 10/100 LAN and PC connections.
FortiFone FON-375 FON-375 IP phone with 2.8/2.4-inch dual-color display, 18 programmable keys, PoE and 10/100/1000 LAN and PC connections.
FortiFone FON-570 FON-570 IP phone with a 7-inch color touchscreen, 29 programmable keys, PoE and 10/100/1000 LAN and PC connections.
FortiFone FON-670i FON-670i Executive IP phone with 7-inch color touchscreen, 100 programmable keys, PoE and 10/100/1000 LAN and PC connections.
FortiFone FON-675i FON-675i Executive video IP phone with 7-inch color touchscreen, 100 programmable keys, PoE and 10/100/1000 LAN and PC connections.
FortiFone FON-C71 FON-C71 HD IP conference phone for small and medium-sized conference room with built-in 3 microphone array, full-duplex technology. Includes built-in WiFi, call recording and
linkage to mobile phones or PCs via Bluetooth.
FortiVoice softclient FVE-SCLIENT-10 License to add 10 FortiVoice softclients to FortiVoice Enterprise system.
FVE-SCLIENT-100 License to add 100 FortiVoice softclients to FortiVoice Enterprise system.
FortiFone products are subject to regional telecommunications regulations. Visit www.fortivoice.com/availability.html for the list of countries in which FortiFone telephones are available.